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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 262 (1)

27 V - 9 D
268 (6)

02:21.47
469 (13)
13:51.66 999

2 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-23 LTU 194 (16)

19 V - 17 D
250 (17)
02:30.14

540 (1)
12:40.28 984 15''

3 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-14 FRA 208 (6)

18 V - 18 D
285 (1)

02:12.88
490 (6)

13:30.92 983 16''

4 BIAN Yufei
W040402 1992-04-30 CHN 208 (8)

18 V - 18 D
271 (3)

02:19.56
493 (4)

13:27.13 972 27''

5 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-15 HUN 208 (7)

18 V - 18 D
264 (9)

02:23.49
499 (2)

13:21.18 971 28''

6 IBATULLINA Adelina
W040496 1999-01-26 RUS 196 (11)

16 V - 20 D
271 (4)

02:19.91
491 (5)

13:29.66 958 41''

7 GUBAYDULLINA Gulnaz
W038145 1992-02-14 RUS 198 (10)

18 V - 18 D
277 (2)

02:16.96
483 (8)

13:37.27 958 41''

8 WANG Wei
W039743 1993-02-04 CHN 220 (3)

20 V - 16 D
255 (15)
02:27.50

481 (10)
13:39.98 956 43''

9 ABOUBAKR Sondos
W040319 1997-08-04 EGY 220 (5)

20 V - 16 D
251 (16)
02:29.73

480 (11)
13:40.41 951 48''

10 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-03 POL 196 (12)

16 V - 20 D
258 (13)
02:26.20

496 (3)
13:24.85 950 49''

11 ALEKSZEJEV Tamara
W002199 1988-10-21 HUN 220 (4)

20 V - 16 D
263 (10)
02:23.68

461 (14)
13:59.00 944 55''

12 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 226 (2)

21 V - 15 D
265 (7)

02:22.99
451 (16)
14:09.39 942 57''

13 FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-08 ITA 190 (19)

15 V - 21 D
257 (14)
02:26.56

489 (7)
13:31.28 936 63''

14 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-22 BRA 196 (13)

16 V - 20 D
258 (11)
02:26.02

482 (9)
13:38.13 936 63''

15 BOICHENIUK IRYNA
W045937 2000-09-11 UKR 190 (17)

15 V - 21 D
270 (5)

02:20.38
471 (12)
13:49.06 931 68''

16 CHYZHOVA ANASTASIIA
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 196 (14)

16 V - 20 D
264 (8)

02:23.35
452 (15)
14:08.96 912 87''

17 ELGAMAL NOUREEN
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 202 (9)

17 V - 19 D
258 (12)
02:26.16

437 (17)
14:23.88 897 102''

18 HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina
W040135 1995-02-16 BLR 190 (18)

15 V - 21 D
237 (19)
02:36.89

435 (18)
14:25.85 862 137''

19 BAVELAAR Anne
W037315 1991-02-12 NED 196 (15)

16 V - 20 D
246 (18)
02:32.18

381 (19)
15:19.46 823 176''
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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 VENCKAUSKAITE Gintare
W039231 1992-11-01

LTU 220 (4)
22 V - 16 D

256 (14)
02:27.19

491 (1)
13:29.04 967

2 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29

ITA 220 (7)
22 V - 16 D

275 (2)
02:17.64

466 (7)
13:54.74 961 6''

3 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04

GER 232 (3)
24 V - 14 D

261 (11)
02:24.99

452 (10)
14:08.31 945 22''

4 BATRAK Zinayida
W038936 1992-01-16

UKR 202 (12)
19 V - 19 D

265 (7)
02:22.77

467 (6)
13:53.69 934 33''

5 ZHONG XIUTING
W040861 1999-09-13

CHN 204 (9)
21 V - 17 D

260 (12)
02:25.46

465 (8)
13:55.13 929 38''

6 BUKOW Pia
W040943 1997-08-07

GER 202 (11)
19 V - 19 D

240 (16)
02:35.17

482 (2)
13:38.43 924 43''

7 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29

POL 184 (16)
16 V - 22 D

261 (10)
02:24.94

479 (3)
13:41.38 924 43''

8 PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21

UKR 190 (14)
17 V - 21 D

263 (9)
02:23.83

471 (5)
13:49.79 924 43''

9 HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-27

POL 202 (10)
19 V - 19 D

266 (6)
02:22.33

456 (9)
14:04.40 924 43''

10 KHURASKINA Ekaterina
W004159 1989-08-20

RUS 244 (1)
26 V - 12 D

231 (18)
02:39.75

449 (11)
14:11.56 924 43''

11 KOVACS Sarolta
W005097 1991-03-07

HUN 238 (2)
25 V - 13 D

273 (3)
02:18.83

413 (16)
14:47.05 924 43''

12 LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04

ITA 184 (15)
16 V - 22 D

260 (13)
02:25.49

479 (4)
13:41.75 923 44''

13 WANG SHIQI
W042859 1993-06-26

CHN 198 (13)
20 V - 18 D

280 (1)
02:15.23

440 (14)
14:20.06 918 49''

14 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-09-01

HUN 220 (5)
22 V - 16 D

247 (15)
02:31.57

443 (13)
14:17.42 910 57''

15 ABDELMAKSOUD SALMA
W041348 2000-01-18

EGY 214 (8)
21 V - 17 D

272 (4)
02:19.34

412 (17)
14:48.63 898 69''

16 BATULEVICIUTE Lina
W039672 1989-08-18

LTU 220 (6)
22 V - 16 D

236 (17)
02:37.38

439 (15)
14:21.18 895 72''

17 FRALTSOVA Kseniia
W040507 1998-09-30

RUS 172 (18)
14 V - 24 D

268 (5)
02:21.10

443 (12)
14:17.29 883 84''

18 TONY GLALESCKA SANCHEZ ESPINOZA
W066913 1994-06-14

PER 142 (20)
9 V - 29 D

210 (19)
02:50.12

318 (19)
16:22.24 670 297''

19 COLLINS PEREYRA JANE
W059357 1991-10-22

PER 148 (19)
10 V - 28 D

191 (20)
02:59.80

330 (18)
16:10.06 669 298''

20 AMER MARIAM
W041882 2002-06-11

EGY 172 (17)
14 V - 24 D

264 (8)
02:23.21 DNS 436 531''
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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 ZHANG LINBIN
M041052 1995-01-08

CHN 218 (12)
14 V - 12 D

286 (22)
02:12.46

617 (3)
11:23.20 1121

2 LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-14

KOR 242 (4)
17 V - 9 D

300 (5)
02:05.11

576 (15)
12:04.14 1118 3''

3 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29

FRA 194 (21)
11 V - 15 D

293 (12)
02:08.67

631 (1)
11:09.94 1118 3''

4 LIFANOV Alexander
M040502 1996-04-15

RUS 266 (1)
20 V - 6 D

289 (18)
02:10.97

562 (19)
12:18.57 1117 4''

5 WU Hepeng
M039641 1992-06-06

CHN 218 (10)
14 V - 12 D

292 (14)
02:09.00

604 (7)
11:36.21 1114 7''

6 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01

GER 226 (7)
15 V - 11 D

283 (23)
02:13.90

604 (8)
11:36.50 1113 8''

7 NASCIMENTO Felipe
M039882 1993-07-03

BRA 210 (14)
13 V - 13 D

297 (7)
02:06.60

603 (9)
11:37.37 1110 11''

8 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20

POL 210 (15)
13 V - 13 D

291 (15)
02:09.72

608 (5)
11:32.58 1109 12''

9 ELGENDY AHMED
M042113 2000-03-01

EGY 202 (17)
12 V - 14 D

301 (3)
02:04.62

605 (6)
11:35.90 1108 13''

10 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01

AUT 250 (3)
18 V - 8 D

302 (1)
02:04.27

555 (21)
12:25.79 1107 14''

11 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15

FRA 258 (2)
19 V - 7 D

289 (17)
02:10.78

559 (20)
12:21.64 1106 15''

12 LEE Eunseok
M057127 1993-05-26

KOR 186 (23)
10 V - 16 D

296 (9)
02:07.22

623 (2)
11:17.28 1105 16''

13 STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07

POL 242 (5)
17 V - 9 D

288 (19)
02:11.38

574 (17)
12:06.98 1104 17''

14 SVECOVS Pavels
M039651 1994-09-03

LAT 226 (6)
15 V - 11 D

299 (6)
02:05.97

577 (14)
12:03.73 1102 19''

15 SHABAN MOHANAD
M042104 2000-03-06

EGY 210 (13)
13 V - 13 D

279 (25)
02:15.85

612 (4)
11:28.09 1101 20''

16 KASYANIK Kirill
M039927 1994-05-27

BLR 202 (18)
12 V - 14 D

295 (10)
02:07.53

600 (10)
11:40.34 1097 24''

17 RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488 1996-02-09

BLR 202 (19)
12 V - 14 D

293 (13)
02:08.85

593 (11)
11:47.51 1088 33''

18 BALIUK  DMYTRO
M042234 1996-11-02

UKR 218 (11)
14 V - 12 D

281 (24)
02:14.58

585 (12)
11:55.79 1084 37''

19 KARYAKIN Serguei
M002151 1988-01-05

RUS 202 (16)
12 V - 14 D

297 (8)
02:06.84

576 (16)
12:04.21 1075 46''

20 KASZA Robert
M001445 1986-04-05

HUN 194 (22)
11 V - 15 D

290 (16)
02:10.11

580 (13)
12:00.02 1064 57''

21 DOGUE Patrick
M002487 1992-03-08

GER 218 (9)
14 V - 12 D

287 (21)
02:11.87

536 (22)
12:44.52 1041 80''

22 FEDECHKO Yuriy
M039186 1992-08-15

UKR 170 (25)
8 V - 18 D

300 (4)
02:05.07

568 (18)
12:12.57 1038 83''

23 MAGNO Luis
M039609 1987-08-25

BRA 194 (20)
11 V - 15 D

294 (11)
02:08.14

533 (24)
12:47.69 1021 100''

24 TOMASCHOF Soma
M040259 1996-01-07

HUN 176 (24)
10 V - 16 D

301 (2)
02:04.59

521 (26)
12:59.53 998 123''

25 PETRONI Pierpaolo
M002137 1987-03-30

ITA 226 (8)
15 V - 11 D

287 (20)
02:11.63

467 (27)
13:53.53 980 141''

26 BLANCO BRYAN
M044860 1997-11-22

URU 146 (27)
5 V - 21 D

268 (26)
02:21.07

533 (23)
12:47.15 947 174''

27 MERELLO Diego
M043098 1997-04-18

URU 154 (26)
6 V - 20 D

247 (27)
02:31.98

531 (25)
12:49.77 932 189''
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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-02

EGY 258 (2)
19 V - 7 D

292 (7)
02:09.31

567 (20)
12:13.90 1117

2 KINDERIS Justinas
M002117 1987-05-22

LTU 258 (3)
19 V - 7 D

283 (15)
02:13.54

575 (15)
12:05.24 1116 1''

3 KHAMTSOU Ivan
M040897 1998-01-22

BLR 240 (6)
18 V - 8 D

291 (8)
02:09.75

585 (13)
11:55.34 1116 1''

4 SHUGAROV Ilya
M039664 1992-09-13

RUS 274 (1)
21 V - 5 D

289 (11)
02:10.61

553 (22)
12:27.34 1116 1''

5 VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27

LTU 250 (5)
18 V - 8 D

298 (5)
02:06.25

567 (19)
12:13.65 1115 2''

6 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-12

ITA 234 (8)
16 V - 10 D

280 (20)
02:15.44

601 (8)
11:39.69 1115 2''

7 HAN Jiahao
M039640 1993-05-17

CHN 234 (7)
16 V - 10 D

309 (1)
02:00.97

571 (17)
12:09.27 1114 3''

8 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01

EGY 234 (10)
16 V - 10 D

270 (22)
02:20.16

608 (5)
11:32.12 1112 5''

9 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-26

HUN 194 (21)
11 V - 15 D

299 (3)
02:05.70

619 (2)
11:21.31 1112 5''

10 PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-15

UKR 202 (19)
12 V - 14 D

299 (4)
02:05.92

611 (4)
11:29.31 1112 5''

11 FEDECHKO Andriy
M038014 1990-12-02

UKR 226 (11)
15 V - 11 D

291 (10)
02:09.88

595 (11)
11:45.91 1112 5''

12 PARK Sang Gu
M039652 1992-12-02

KOR 218 (12)
14 V - 12 D

295 (6)
02:07.77

598 (10)
11:42.01 1111 6''

13 FROLOV Ilia
M001227 1984-04-04

RUS 250 (4)
18 V - 8 D

282 (18)
02:14.06

579 (14)
12:01.15 1111 6''

14 LI CHANGHENG
M042855 1995-03-10

CHN 202 (20)
12 V - 14 D

304 (2)
02:03.47

604 (6)
11:36.27 1110 7''

15 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-29

POL 202 (18)
12 V - 14 D

286 (12)
02:12.31

620 (1)
11:20.08 1108 9''

16 POUPE Aliaksandr
M039883 1992-11-19

BLR 210 (15)
13 V - 13 D

281 (19)
02:14.56

611 (3)
11:29.08 1102 15''

17 STASKIEWICZ Szymon
M001825 1987-01-02

POL 210 (14)
13 V - 13 D

284 (14)
02:13.34

601 (9)
11:39.92 1095 22''

18 LEE Donggi
M041058 1995-06-18

KOR 234 (9)
16 V - 10 D

283 (16)
02:13.77

575 (16)
12:05.33 1092 25''

19 AGUIAR Victor
M040649 1997-06-01

BRA 202 (17)
12 V - 14 D

284 (13)
02:13.26

590 (12)
11:50.90 1076 41''

20 SZABO Illes
M041156 1997-09-19

HUN 210 (16)
13 V - 13 D

291 (9)
02:09.77

567 (18)
12:13.46 1068 49''

21 MUINHOS William
M039736 1993-08-02

BRA 218 (13)
14 V - 12 D

282 (17)
02:14.02

563 (21)
12:17.51 1063 54''

22 PARISI Giuseppe Mattia
M040221 1994-09-29

ITA 186 (22)
10 V - 16 D

271 (21)
02:19.55

601 (7)
11:39.25 1058 59''

23 CONDORI JUAN
M059360 1993-10-06

PER 162 (23)
7 V - 19 D

237 (24)
02:36.51

491 (23)
13:29.54 890 227''

24 KATHURIA Rahul
M045657 1987-07-25

IND 138 (26)
4 V - 22 D

247 (23)
02:31.54

435 (25)
14:25.43 820 297''

25 JAIR EVER ANDRES MENA REATEGUI
M066914 2019-06-17

PER 146 (25)
5 V - 21 D

236 (25)
02:37.14

429 (26)
14:31.91 811 306''

26 GHIMIRE Ram Bahadur 
M044057 1988-09-23

NEP 114 (27)
1 V - 25 D

231 (26)
02:39.96

426 (27)
14:34.15 771 346''

27 YAKHA Subiraj
M047607 1990-09-05

NEP 146 (24)
5 V - 21 D

58 (27)
04:06.22

443 (24)
14:17.01 647 470''
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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-14

FRA 258 (1)
26 V - 9 D

285 (2)
02:12.54

248 (31)
97.17

562 (2)
12:18.38 1353

2 GUBAYDULLINA Gulnaz
W038145 1992-02-14

RUS 214 (13)
19 V - 16 D

289 (1)
02:10.81

286 (23)
66.76

556 (4)
12:24.42 1345 8''

3 ABDELMAKSOUD SALMA
W041348 2000-01-18

EGY 226 (6)
21 V - 14 D

274 (7)
02:18.28

298 (11)
77.28

537 (10)
12:43.78 1335 18''

4 MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-03

POL 210 (15)
18 V - 17 D

260 (22)
02:25.29

300 (6)
69.67

556 (5)
12:24.81 1326 27''

5 BIAN Yufei
W040402 1992-04-30

CHN 232 (3)
22 V - 13 D

271 (10)
02:19.76

272 (29)
71.19

537 (9)
12:43.15 1312 41''

6 WANG Wei
W039743 1993-02-04

CHN 203 (21)
17 V - 18 D

265 (18)
02:22.68

286 (21)
74.12

557 (3)
12:23.47 1311 42''

7 GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-15

HUN 190 (29)
15 V - 20 D

267 (15)
02:21.97

293 (13)
71.96

554 (7)
12:26.44 1304 49''

8 MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29

ITA 199 (25)
16 V - 19 D

278 (5)
02:16.25

293 (15)
65.75

526 (12)
12:54.12 1296 57''

9 FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-08

ITA 215 (12)
19 V - 16 D

256 (27)
02:27.29

300 (4)
72.15

524 (14)
12:56.46 1295 58''

10 VENCKAUSKAITE Gintare
W039231 1992-11-01

LTU 179 (32)
13 V - 22 D

255 (28)
02:27.68

286 (24)
65.89

567 (1)
12:13.48 1287 66''

11 ALEKSZEJEV Tamara
W002199 1988-10-21

HUN 220 (8)
20 V - 15 D

267 (13)
02:21.60

276 (27)
75.30

522 (15)
12:58.35 1285 68''

12 LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04

GER 224 (7)
19 V - 16 D

259 (26)
02:25.93

286 (22)
72.90

513 (17)
13:07.94 1282 71''

13 IBATULLINA Adelina
W040496 1999-01-26

RUS 196 (26)
16 V - 19 D

274 (8)
02:18.35

300 (10)
65.88

509 (20)
13:11.76 1279 74''

14 WANG SHIQI
W042859 1993-06-26

CHN 182 (31)
13 V - 22 D

284 (3)
02:13.41

286 (20)
75.29

526 (13)
12:54.26 1278 75''

15 NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02

POL 220 (10)
20 V - 15 D

274 (6)
02:18.00

287 (18)
81.27

492 (25)
13:28.37 1273 80''

16 FRALTSOVA Kseniia
W040507 1998-09-30

RUS 208 (16)
18 V - 17 D

274 (9)
02:18.46

293 (16)
62.90

496 (24)
13:24.02 1271 82''

17 PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21

UKR 226 (5)
21 V - 14 D

265 (19)
02:22.75

279 (26)
65.48

500 (23)
13:20.16 1270 83''

18 SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04

LTU 233 (2)
22 V - 13 D

271 (10)
02:19.76

290 (17)
78.87

472 (31)
13:48.22 1266 87''

19 KOVACS Sarolta
W005097 1991-03-07

HUN 207 (19)
17 V - 18 D

280 (4)
02:15.36

300 (3)
72.33

470 (32)
13:50.95 1257 96''

20 BUKOW Pia
W040943 1997-08-07

GER 166 (34)
11 V - 24 D

243 (32)
02:33.69

300 (7)
69.21

543 (8)
12:37.77 1252 101''

21 DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29

POL 160 (36)
10 V - 25 D

261 (21)
02:24.77

293 (12)
72.87

536 (11)
12:44.71 1250 103''

22 SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-09-01

HUN 202 (23)
17 V - 18 D

255 (29)
02:27.85

279 (25)
68.72

510 (19)
13:10.00 1246 107''

23 CHYZHOVA ANASTASIIA
W045238 1999-04-04

UKR 208 (18)
18 V - 17 D

267 (12)
02:21.57

300 (5)
69.77

468 (33)
13:52.82 1243 110''

24 KHURASKINA Ekaterina
W004159 1989-08-20

RUS 232 (4)
22 V - 13 D

233 (36)
02:38.55

272 (28)
71.39

505 (22)
13:15.94 1242 111''

25 ZHONG XIUTING
W040861 1999-09-13

CHN 172 (33)
12 V - 23 D

259 (25)
02:25.84

300 (1)
74.18

508 (21)
13:12.08 1239 114''

26 BATULEVICIUTE Lina
W039672 1989-08-18

LTU 220 (9)
20 V - 15 D

236 (35)
02:37.48

300 (8)
66.95

482 (26)
13:38.16 1238 115''

27 LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04

ITA 202 (24)
17 V - 18 D

266 (16)
02:22.48

286 (19)
74.77

482 (28)
13:38.74 1236 117''

28 TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-23

LTU 196 (27)
16 V - 19 D

253 (30)
02:28.95

219 (32)
115.40

555 (6)
12:25.20 1223 130''

29 ELGAMAL NOUREEN
W041347 1999-10-31

EGY 190 (30)
15 V - 20 D

259 (23)
02:25.54

293 (14)
71.66

481 (29)
13:39.08 1223 130''

30 HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina
W040135 1995-02-16

BLR 220 (11)
20 V - 15 D

237 (34)
02:36.68

300 (9)
65.90

463 (34)
13:57.72 1220 133''

31 ABOUBAKR Sondos
W040319 1997-08-04

EGY 163 (35)
10 V - 25 D

247 (31)
02:31.72

261 (30)
76.06

517 (16)
13:03.74 1188 165''

32 ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-22

BRA 190 (28)
15 V - 20 D

259 (24)
02:25.56

201 (34)
116.72

511 (18)
13:09.03 1161 192''

33 BAVELAAR Anne
W037315 1991-02-12

NED 208 (17)
18 V - 17 D

242 (33)
02:34.24

300 (2)
73.75

391 (36)
15:09.06 1141 212''

34 HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-27

POL 205 (20)
17 V - 18 D

265 (17)
02:22.57

210 (33)
107.94

429 (35)
14:31.12 1109 244''

35 BATRAK Zinayida
W038936 1992-01-16

UKR 214 (14)
19 V - 16 D

263 (20)
02:23.96 EL 477 (30)

13:43.84 954 399''

36 BOICHENIUK IRYNA
W045937 2000-09-11

UKR 202 (22)
17 V - 18 D

267 (14)
02:21.95 EL 482 (27)

13:38.66 951 402''
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Rank Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 LIFANOV Alexander
M040502 1996-04-15 RUS 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
295 (15)
02:07.78

293 (15)
68.20

623 (5)
11:17.39 1456

2 LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-14 KOR 238 (4)

23 V - 12 D
301 (7)

02:04.94
300 (2)
73.88

613 (10)
11:27.97 1452 4''

3 KASYANIK Kirill
M039927 1994-05-27 BLR 246 (1)

24 V - 11 D
298 (11)
02:06.48

293 (17)
65.50

604 (16)
11:36.01 1441 15''

4 DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 227 (5)

21 V - 14 D
286 (26)
02:12.01

300 (7)
68.70

615 (8)
11:25.23 1428 28''

5 PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 209 (16)

18 V - 17 D
290 (21)
02:10.08

286 (21)
71.11

638 (1)
11:02.36 1423 33''

6 SHUGAROV Ilya
M039664 1992-09-13 RUS 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
290 (22)
02:10.10

279 (25)
75.85

606 (14)
11:34.54 1415 41''

7 ZHANG LINBIN
M041052 1995-01-08 CHN 202 (19)

17 V - 18 D
288 (24)
02:11.40

300 (4)
71.35

622 (6)
11:18.27 1412 44''

8 VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27 LTU 221 (9)

20 V - 15 D
299 (8)

02:05.81
293 (16)

67.22
597 (20)
11:43.27 1410 46''

9 STASKIEWICZ Szymon
M001825 1987-01-02 POL 221 (8)

20 V - 15 D
283 (29)
02:13.85

293 (14)
69.23

612 (12)
11:28.83 1409 47''

10 KINDERIS Justinas
M002117 1987-05-22 LTU 205 (17)

17 V - 18 D
285 (27)
02:12.76

293 (11)
72.87

622 (7)
11:18.99 1405 51''

11 HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-02 EGY 209 (15)

18 V - 17 D
295 (14)
02:07.53

293 (13)
70.17

606 (13)
11:34.31 1403 53''

12 WU Hepeng
M039641 1992-06-06 CHN 220 (10)

20 V - 15 D
291 (19)
02:09.80

279 (26)
69.79

612 (11)
11:28.47 1402 54''

13 LEE Donggi
M041058 1995-06-18 KOR 214 (13)

19 V - 16 D
282 (32)
02:14.42

300 (1)
74.33

601 (18)
11:39.57 1397 59''

14 GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 198 (22)

16 V - 19 D
294 (17)
02:08.42

280 (24)
85.45

624 (3)
11:16.60 1396 60''

15 SHABAN MOHANAD
M042104 2000-03-06 EGY 216 (11)

19 V - 16 D
283 (30)
02:13.86

300 (3)
71.64

594 (22)
11:46.70 1393 63''

16 MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-12 ITA 196 (25)

16 V - 19 D
279 (34)
02:15.83

293 (18)
64.46

624 (4)
11:16.63 1392 64''

17 STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 181 (30)

15 V - 20 D
298 (10)
02:06.40

286 (19)
71.72

626 (2)
11:14.22 1391 65''

18 PARK Sang Gu
M039652 1992-12-02 KOR 222 (6)

20 V - 15 D
298 (9)

02:06.21
265 (29)

73.60
603 (17)
11:37.41 1388 68''

19 SVECOVS Pavels
M039651 1994-09-03 LAT 197 (23)

16 V - 19 D
302 (5)

02:04.26
299 (9)
76.74

579 (28)
12:01.18 1377 79''

20 MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-26 HUN 170 (36)

11 V - 24 D
301 (6)

02:04.84
300 (5)
70.92

605 (15)
11:35.29 1376 80''

21 HAN Jiahao
M039640 1993-05-17 CHN 186 (27)

14 V - 21 D
307 (1)

02:01.83
293 (10)

74.95
588 (24)
11:52.05 1374 82''

22 NASCIMENTO Felipe
M039882 1993-07-03 BRA 202 (21)

17 V - 18 D
297 (12)
02:06.58

300 (8)
66.98

572 (31)
12:08.15 1371 85''

23 FEDECHKO Andriy
M038014 1990-12-02 UKR 190 (26)

15 V - 20 D
291 (18)
02:09.64

293 (12)
71.11

594 (23)
11:46.89 1368 88''

24 FROLOV Ilia
M001227 1984-04-04 RUS 197 (24)

16 V - 19 D
284 (28)
02:13.40

286 (20)
71.49

599 (19)
11:41.35 1366 90''

25 BALIUK  DMYTRO
M042234 1996-11-02 UKR 210 (14)

18 V - 17 D
282 (31)
02:14.39

300 (6)
70.36

560 (33)
12:20.70 1352 104''

26 LI CHANGHENG
M042855 1995-03-10 CHN 179 (31)

13 V - 22 D
306 (2)

02:02.18
286 (22)

66.85
577 (29)
12:03.97 1348 108''

27 GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 185 (29)

14 V - 21 D
304 (4)

02:03.31
282 (23)

83.67
561 (32)
12:19.60 1332 124''

28 KHAMTSOU Ivan
M040897 1998-01-22 BLR 172 (33)

12 V - 23 D
290 (20)
02:10.03

274 (27)
91.22

595 (21)
11:45.26 1331 125''

29 PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-15 UKR 172 (34)

12 V - 23 D
297 (13)
02:06.70

272 (28)
71.95

584 (27)
11:56.03 1325 131''

30 POUPE Aliaksandr
M039883 1992-11-19 BLR 202 (20)

17 V - 18 D
280 (33)
02:15.14

227 (30)
75.79

613 (9)
11:27.82 1322 134''

31 ELGENDY AHMED
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 221 (7)

20 V - 15 D
304 (3)

02:03.17
189 (31)
135.22

588 (26)
11:52.19 1302 154''

32 RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488 1996-02-09 BLR 185 (28)

14 V - 21 D
288 (23)
02:11.24 EL 588 (25)

11:52.18 1061 395''

33 LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-29 POL 178 (32)

13 V - 22 D
287 (25)
02:11.91 EL 572 (30)

12:08.01 1037 419''

34 LEE Eunseok
M057127 1993-05-26 KOR 172 (35)

12 V - 23 D
295 (16)
02:07.82 EL 491 (34)

13:29.62 958 498''

35 HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 214 (12)

19 V - 16 D
272 (35)
02:19.21 EL DNS 486 970''

36 BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15 FRA 204 (18)

17 V - 18 D DNS DNS DNS 204 1252''
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Mixed Relay
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Rank Team Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1

EGY
ABDELMAKSOUD SALMA
W041348 2000-01-18
HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-02

EGY 240 (1)
31 V - 17 D

309 (3)
02:00.67

295 (4)
105.96

620 (6)
11:20.29 1464

2

HUN
GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-15
MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-26

HUN 227 (2)
28 V - 20 D

308 (4)
02:01.17

293 (8)
92.32

627 (2)
11:13.85 1455 9''

3

CHN
WANG Wei
W039743 1993-02-04
ZHANG LINBIN
M041052 1995-01-08

CHN 215 (7)
25 V - 23 D

301 (8)
02:04.56

300 (2)
97.83

622 (4)
11:18.59 1438 26''

4

ITA
MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29
MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-12

ITA 206 (10)
23 V - 25 D

306 (7)
02:02.05

293 (7)
94.52

631 (1)
11:09.43 1436 28''

5

RUS
KHURASKINA Ekaterina
W004159 1989-08-20
KARYAKIN Serguei
M002151 1988-01-05

RUS 216 (6)
25 V - 23 D

295 (11)
02:07.82

300 (1)
99.37

620 (5)
11:20.26 1431 33''

6

UKR
PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21
FEDECHKO Andriy
M038014 1990-12-02

UKR 223 (3)
27 V - 21 D

300 (10)
02:05.38

300 (3)
95.13

601 (9)
11:39.55 1424 40''

7

LTU
VENCKAUSKAITE Gintare
W039231 1992-11-01
VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27

LTU 218 (5)
26 V - 22 D

311 (1)
01:59.68

266 (10)
114.34

627 (3)
11:13.87 1422 42''

8

POL
NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02
STASKIEWICZ Szymon
M001825 1987-01-02

POL 208 (8)
23 V - 25 D

307 (5)
02:01.52

293 (5)
99.25

609 (8)
11:31.94 1417 47''

9

FRA
CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-14
PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29

FRA 196 (11)
20 V - 28 D

310 (2)
02:00.00

293 (6)
97.93

610 (7)
11:30.51 1409 55''

10

BRA
ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-22
NASCIMENTO Felipe
M039882 1993-07-03

BRA 194 (12)
20 V - 28 D

307 (6)
02:01.76

284 (9)
102.73

594 (10)
11:46.30 1379 85''

11

GER
LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04
DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01

GER 219 (4)
26 V - 22 D

300 (9)
02:05.19

248 (11)
125.53

586 (11)
11:54.59 1353 111''

12

PER
TONY GLALESCKA SANCHEZ ESPINOZA
W066913 1994-06-14
CONDORI JUAN
M059360 1993-10-06

PER 162 (13)
12 V - 36 D

266 (13)
02:22.36 EL 511 (12)

13:09.32 939 525''

13

BLR
HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina
W040135 1995-02-16
KHAMTSOU Ivan
M040897 1998-01-22

BLR 207 (9)
23 V - 25 D

295 (11)
02:07.82 EL DNS 502 962''



CISM Military Games
Wuhan, China, 2019-10-18 - 2019-10-27

Women Final Individual Results
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Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F CLOUVEL Elodie
W039469 1989-01-14 FRA 258 (1)

26 V - 9 D
285 (2)

02:12.54
248 (31)

97.17
562 (2)

12:18.38 1353

2 F GUBAYDULLINA Gulnaz
W038145 1992-02-14 RUS 214 (13)

19 V - 16 D
289 (1)

02:10.81
286 (23)

66.76
556 (4)

12:24.42 1345 8''

3 F ABDELMAKSOUD SALMA
W041348 2000-01-18 EGY 226 (6)

21 V - 14 D
274 (7)

02:18.28
298 (11)

77.28
537 (10)
12:43.78 1335 18''

4 F MALISZEWSKA Anna
W039219 1993-07-03 POL 210 (15)

18 V - 17 D
260 (22)
02:25.29

300 (6)
69.67

556 (5)
12:24.81 1326 27''

5 F BIAN Yufei
W040402 1992-04-30 CHN 232 (3)

22 V - 13 D
271 (10)
02:19.76

272 (29)
71.19

537 (9)
12:43.15 1312 41''

6 F WANG Wei
W039743 1993-02-04 CHN 203 (21)

17 V - 18 D
265 (18)
02:22.68

286 (21)
74.12

557 (3)
12:23.47 1311 42''

7 F GUZI Blanka
W041178 1999-05-15 HUN 190 (29)

15 V - 20 D
267 (15)
02:21.97

293 (13)
71.96

554 (7)
12:26.44 1304 49''

8 F MICHELI Elena
W040837 1999-04-29 ITA 199 (25)

16 V - 19 D
278 (5)

02:16.25
293 (15)

65.75
526 (12)
12:54.12 1296 57''

9 F FREZZA Alessandra
W040222 1995-07-08 ITA 215 (12)

19 V - 16 D
256 (27)
02:27.29

300 (4)
72.15

524 (14)
12:56.46 1295 58''

10 F VENCKAUSKAITE Gintare
W039231 1992-11-01 LTU 179 (32)

13 V - 22 D
255 (28)
02:27.68

286 (24)
65.89

567 (1)
12:13.48 1287 66''

11 F ALEKSZEJEV Tamara
W002199 1988-10-21 HUN 220 (8)

20 V - 15 D
267 (13)
02:21.60

276 (27)
75.30

522 (15)
12:58.35 1285 68''

12 F LANGREHR Rebecca
W040067 1998-04-04 GER 224 (7)

19 V - 16 D
259 (26)
02:25.93

286 (22)
72.90

513 (17)
13:07.94 1282 71''

13 F IBATULLINA Adelina
W040496 1999-01-26 RUS 196 (26)

16 V - 19 D
274 (8)

02:18.35
300 (10)

65.88
509 (20)
13:11.76 1279 74''

14 F WANG SHIQI
W042859 1993-06-26 CHN 182 (31)

13 V - 22 D
284 (3)

02:13.41
286 (20)

75.29
526 (13)
12:54.26 1278 75''

15 F NOWACKA Oktawia
W038035 1991-01-02 POL 220 (10)

20 V - 15 D
274 (6)

02:18.00
287 (18)

81.27
492 (25)
13:28.37 1273 80''

16 F FRALTSOVA Kseniia
W040507 1998-09-30 RUS 208 (16)

18 V - 17 D
274 (9)

02:18.46
293 (16)

62.90
496 (24)
13:24.02 1271 82''

17 F PERMYKINA Valeriya
W039605 1993-09-21 UKR 226 (5)

21 V - 14 D
265 (19)
02:22.75

279 (26)
65.48

500 (23)
13:20.16 1270 83''

18 F SERAPINAITE Ieva
W039668 1995-02-04 LTU 233 (2)

22 V - 13 D
271 (10)
02:19.76

290 (17)
78.87

472 (31)
13:48.22 1266 87''

19 F KOVACS Sarolta
W005097 1991-03-07 HUN 207 (19)

17 V - 18 D
280 (4)

02:15.36
300 (3)
72.33

470 (32)
13:50.95 1257 96''

20 F BUKOW Pia
W040943 1997-08-07 GER 166 (34)

11 V - 24 D
243 (32)
02:33.69

300 (7)
69.21

543 (8)
12:37.77 1252 101''

21 F DOMINIAK Natalia
W041803 1998-01-29 POL 160 (36)

10 V - 25 D
261 (21)
02:24.77

293 (12)
72.87

536 (11)
12:44.71 1250 103''

22 F SIMON Sarolta
W040929 1997-09-01 HUN 202 (23)

17 V - 18 D
255 (29)
02:27.85

279 (25)
68.72

510 (19)
13:10.00 1246 107''

23 F CHYZHOVA ANASTASIIA
W045238 1999-04-04 UKR 208 (18)

18 V - 17 D
267 (12)
02:21.57

300 (5)
69.77

468 (33)
13:52.82 1243 110''

24 F KHURASKINA Ekaterina
W004159 1989-08-20 RUS 232 (4)

22 V - 13 D
233 (36)
02:38.55

272 (28)
71.39

505 (22)
13:15.94 1242 111''

25 F ZHONG XIUTING
W040861 1999-09-13 CHN 172 (33)

12 V - 23 D
259 (25)
02:25.84

300 (1)
74.18

508 (21)
13:12.08 1239 114''

26 F BATULEVICIUTE Lina
W039672 1989-08-18 LTU 220 (9)

20 V - 15 D
236 (35)
02:37.48

300 (8)
66.95

482 (26)
13:38.16 1238 115''

27 F LOPEZ MARIA LEA
W041520 2000-08-04 ITA 202 (24)

17 V - 18 D
266 (16)
02:22.48

286 (19)
74.77

482 (28)
13:38.74 1236 117''

28 F TAMASAUSKAITE Aurelija
W040255 1996-05-23 LTU 196 (27)

16 V - 19 D
253 (30)
02:28.95

219 (32)
115.40

555 (6)
12:25.20 1223 130''

29 F ELGAMAL NOUREEN
W041347 1999-10-31 EGY 190 (30)

15 V - 20 D
259 (23)
02:25.54

293 (14)
71.66

481 (29)
13:39.08 1223 130''

30 F HRYNKEVICH Mikhalina
W040135 1995-02-16 BLR 220 (11)

20 V - 15 D
237 (34)
02:36.68

300 (9)
65.90

463 (34)
13:57.72 1220 133''

31 F ABOUBAKR Sondos
W040319 1997-08-04 EGY 163 (35)

10 V - 25 D
247 (31)
02:31.72

261 (30)
76.06

517 (16)
13:03.74 1188 165''

32 F ABREU Isabela
W043228 1995-05-22 BRA 190 (28)

15 V - 20 D
259 (24)
02:25.56

201 (34)
116.72

511 (18)
13:09.03 1161 192''

33 F BAVELAAR Anne
W037315 1991-02-12 NED 208 (17)

18 V - 17 D
242 (33)
02:34.24

300 (2)
73.75

391 (36)
15:09.06 1141 212''

34 F HACHULSKA Natalia
W039451 1992-02-27 POL 205 (20)

17 V - 18 D
265 (17)
02:22.57

210 (33)
107.94

429 (35)
14:31.12 1109 244''

35 F BATRAK Zinayida
W038936 1992-01-16 UKR 214 (14)

19 V - 16 D
263 (20)
02:23.96 EL 477 (30)

13:43.84 954 399''

36 F BOICHENIUK IRYNA
W045937 2000-09-11 UKR 202 (22)

17 V - 18 D
267 (14)
02:21.95 EL 482 (27)

13:38.66 951 402''
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Rank Reached Level Name Nation Fencing Swimming Riding LaserRun MP Points Time Difference

1 F LIFANOV Alexander
M040502 1996-04-15 RUS 245 (2)

24 V - 11 D
295 (15)
02:07.78

293 (15)
68.20

623 (5)
11:17.39 1456

2 F LEE Jihun
M040672 1995-11-14 KOR 238 (4)

23 V - 12 D
301 (7)

02:04.94
300 (2)
73.88

613 (10)
11:27.97 1452 4''

3 F KASYANIK Kirill
M039927 1994-05-27 BLR 246 (1)

24 V - 11 D
298 (11)
02:06.48

293 (17)
65.50

604 (16)
11:36.01 1441 15''

4 F DOGUE Marvin Faly
M038858 1995-11-01 GER 227 (5)

21 V - 14 D
286 (26)
02:12.01

300 (7)
68.70

615 (8)
11:25.23 1428 28''

5 F PATTE Christopher
M005404 1990-03-29 FRA 209 (16)

18 V - 17 D
290 (21)
02:10.08

286 (21)
71.11

638 (1)
11:02.36 1423 33''

6 F SHUGAROV Ilya
M039664 1992-09-13 RUS 240 (3)

23 V - 12 D
290 (22)
02:10.10

279 (25)
75.85

606 (14)
11:34.54 1415 41''

7 F ZHANG LINBIN
M041052 1995-01-08 CHN 202 (19)

17 V - 18 D
288 (24)
02:11.40

300 (4)
71.35

622 (6)
11:18.27 1412 44''

8 F VAIVADA Dovidas
M040254 1997-04-27 LTU 221 (9)

20 V - 15 D
299 (8)

02:05.81
293 (16)

67.22
597 (20)
11:43.27 1410 46''

9 F STASKIEWICZ Szymon
M001825 1987-01-02 POL 221 (8)

20 V - 15 D
283 (29)
02:13.85

293 (14)
69.23

612 (12)
11:28.83 1409 47''

10 F KINDERIS Justinas
M002117 1987-05-22 LTU 205 (17)

17 V - 18 D
285 (27)
02:12.76

293 (11)
72.87

622 (7)
11:18.99 1405 51''

11 F HAMAD Eslam
M039305 1992-10-02 EGY 209 (15)

18 V - 17 D
295 (14)
02:07.53

293 (13)
70.17

606 (13)
11:34.31 1403 53''

12 F WU Hepeng
M039641 1992-06-06 CHN 220 (10)

20 V - 15 D
291 (19)
02:09.80

279 (26)
69.79

612 (11)
11:28.47 1402 54''

13 F LEE Donggi
M041058 1995-06-18 KOR 214 (13)

19 V - 16 D
282 (32)
02:14.42

300 (1)
74.33

601 (18)
11:39.57 1397 59''

14 F GUTKOWSKI Lukasz
M042148 1998-03-20 POL 198 (22)

16 V - 19 D
294 (17)
02:08.42

280 (24)
85.45

624 (3)
11:16.60 1396 60''

15 F SHABAN MOHANAD
M042104 2000-03-06 EGY 216 (11)

19 V - 16 D
283 (30)
02:13.86

300 (3)
71.64

594 (22)
11:46.70 1393 63''

16 F MICOZZI Gianluca
M040228 1996-08-12 ITA 196 (25)

16 V - 19 D
279 (34)
02:15.83

293 (18)
64.46

624 (4)
11:16.63 1392 64''

17 F STASIAK Sebastian
M039721 1994-09-07 POL 181 (30)

15 V - 20 D
298 (10)
02:06.40

286 (19)
71.72

626 (2)
11:14.22 1391 65''

18 F PARK Sang Gu
M039652 1992-12-02 KOR 222 (6)

20 V - 15 D
298 (9)

02:06.21
265 (29)

73.60
603 (17)
11:37.41 1388 68''

19 F SVECOVS Pavels
M039651 1994-09-03 LAT 197 (23)

16 V - 19 D
302 (5)

02:04.26
299 (9)
76.74

579 (28)
12:01.18 1377 79''

20 F MAROSI Adam
M000964 1984-07-26 HUN 170 (36)

11 V - 24 D
301 (6)

02:04.84
300 (5)
70.92

605 (15)
11:35.29 1376 80''

21 F HAN Jiahao
M039640 1993-05-17 CHN 186 (27)

14 V - 21 D
307 (1)

02:01.83
293 (10)

74.95
588 (24)
11:52.05 1374 82''

22 F NASCIMENTO Felipe
M039882 1993-07-03 BRA 202 (21)

17 V - 18 D
297 (12)
02:06.58

300 (8)
66.98

572 (31)
12:08.15 1371 85''

23 F FEDECHKO Andriy
M038014 1990-12-02 UKR 190 (26)

15 V - 20 D
291 (18)
02:09.64

293 (12)
71.11

594 (23)
11:46.89 1368 88''

24 F FROLOV Ilia
M001227 1984-04-04 RUS 197 (24)

16 V - 19 D
284 (28)
02:13.40

286 (20)
71.49

599 (19)
11:41.35 1366 90''

25 F BALIUK  DMYTRO
M042234 1996-11-02 UKR 210 (14)

18 V - 17 D
282 (31)
02:14.39

300 (6)
70.36

560 (33)
12:20.70 1352 104''

26 F LI CHANGHENG
M042855 1995-03-10 CHN 179 (31)

13 V - 22 D
306 (2)

02:02.18
286 (22)

66.85
577 (29)
12:03.97 1348 108''

27 F GUSTENAU Gustav
M038864 1997-06-01 AUT 185 (29)

14 V - 21 D
304 (4)

02:03.31
282 (23)

83.67
561 (32)
12:19.60 1332 124''

28 F KHAMTSOU Ivan
M040897 1998-01-22 BLR 172 (33)

12 V - 23 D
290 (20)
02:10.03

274 (27)
91.22

595 (21)
11:45.26 1331 125''

29 F PAVLYUK Denys
M039187 1992-01-15 UKR 172 (34)

12 V - 23 D
297 (13)
02:06.70

272 (28)
71.95

584 (27)
11:56.03 1325 131''

30 F POUPE Aliaksandr
M039883 1992-11-19 BLR 202 (20)

17 V - 18 D
280 (33)
02:15.14

227 (30)
75.79

613 (9)
11:27.82 1322 134''

31 F ELGENDY AHMED
M042113 2000-03-01 EGY 221 (7)

20 V - 15 D
304 (3)

02:03.17
189 (31)
135.22

588 (26)
11:52.19 1302 154''

32 F RADZIUK Yaraslau
M040488 1996-02-09 BLR 185 (28)

14 V - 21 D
288 (23)
02:11.24 EL 588 (25)

11:52.18 1061 395''

33 F LAWRYNOWICZ Daniel
M040959 1997-09-29 POL 178 (32)

13 V - 22 D
287 (25)
02:11.91 EL 572 (30)

12:08.01 1037 419''

34 F LEE Eunseok
M057127 1993-05-26 KOR 172 (35)

12 V - 23 D
295 (16)
02:07.82 EL 491 (34)

13:29.62 958 498''

35 F HAMED Ahmed
M040924 1997-06-01 EGY 214 (12)

19 V - 16 D
272 (35)
02:19.21 EL DNS 486 970''

36 F BELAUD Valentin
M038104 1992-09-15 FRA 204 (18)

17 V - 18 D DNS DNS DNS 204 1252''
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Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
Alexander LIFANOV, M040502
Ilia FROLOV, M001227
Ilya SHUGAROV, M039664

F
F
F

RUS 4237

2
Jihun LEE, M040672
Donggi LEE, M041058
Sang Gu PARK, M039652

F
F
F

KOR 4237

3
Sebastian STASIAK, M039721
Szymon STASKIEWICZ, M001825
Lukasz GUTKOWSKI, M042148

F
F
F

POL 4196

4
LINBIN ZHANG, M041052
Hepeng WU, M039641
Jiahao HAN, M039640

F
F
F

CHN 4188

5
AHMED ELGENDY, M042113
MOHANAD SHABAN, M042104
Eslam HAMAD, M039305

F
F
F

EGY 4098

6
Aliaksandr POUPE, M039883
Ivan KHAMTSOU, M040897
Kirill KASYANIK, M039927

F
F
F

BLR 4094

7
Andriy FEDECHKO, M038014
DMYTRO BALIUK , M042234
Denys PAVLYUK, M039187

F
F
F

UKR 4045

8
Felipe NASCIMENTO, M039882
Victor AGUIAR, M040649
William MUINHOS, M039736

F
BRA 3510

9
Adam MAROSI, M000964
Illes SZABO, M041156
Robert KASZA, M001445

F
HUN 3508

10
Gianluca MICOZZI, M040228
Giuseppe Mattia PARISI, M040221
Pierpaolo PETRONI, M002137

F
ITA 3430



CISM Military Games
Wuhan, China, 2019-10-18 - 2019-10-27

Women Team Competition
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Rank Names Reached Level Nation MP Points

1
SHIQI WANG, W042859
Yufei BIAN, W040402
Wei WANG, W039743

F
F
F

CHN 3901

2
Gulnaz GUBAYDULLINA, W038145
Kseniia FRALTSOVA, W040507
Adelina IBATULLINA, W040496

F
F
F

RUS 3895

3
Anna MALISZEWSKA, W039219
Oktawia NOWACKA, W038035
Natalia DOMINIAK, W041803

F
F
F

POL 3849

4
Sarolta KOVACS, W005097
Tamara ALEKSZEJEV, W002199
Blanka GUZI, W041178

F
F
F

HUN 3846

5
Elena MICHELI, W040837
Alessandra FREZZA, W040222
MARIA LEA LOPEZ, W041520

F
F
F

ITA 3827

6
Gintare VENCKAUSKAITE, W039231
Ieva SERAPINAITE, W039668
Lina BATULEVICIUTE, W039672

F
F
F

LTU 3791

7
Sondos ABOUBAKR, W040319
NOUREEN ELGAMAL, W041347
SALMA ABDELMAKSOUD, W041348

F
F
F

EGY 3746

8
Valeriya PERMYKINA, W039605
ANASTASIIA CHYZHOVA, W045238
Zinayida BATRAK, W038936

F
F
F

UKR 3467


	Women Qualifications A
	Women Qualifications B
	Men Qualifications A
	Men Qualifications B
	Women Finals
	Men Finals
	Mixed Relay
	Women Final Individual Results
	Men Final Indvidual Results
	Men Team Competition
	Women Team Competition

